




















Task Name

Duration

Start

Finish

2005
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V5.0 Development

340 days

Mon 8/23/04

Tue 1/3/06

Preliminary Planning

92 days

Mon 8/23/04

Tue 1/4/05

Concept Development

60 days

Science Team Meetmg

3 days

Mon 8/23/04

“Tue 11H6/04;

Mon 11/15/04
“Thu 11/18/04

Solidify Requirements

28 days

Fri 11/19/04

Mon 1/3/05

Finalize contents and tasks

0 days

Tue 1/4/05

Tue 1/4/05

Prototype and Characterization

121 days

Wed 1/5/05

Mon 6/27/05

w| o~ oo ko8 =20

-
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Initial proof of concept
In-Process Status repori

Presentation of prellmnary res

91 days

Wed 1/5/05

Fri 5/13/05

0 days
2 days

" Thu 3/10/05

Mon 5/16/05;

* Thu 3/10/05

Tue 5/17/05

Py
ity

Final develcpment

28 days

\Wed &/18/06

Mon 6/27/05

N Y R
W]

Delivery of code

Development and Integration

In-hoause Improvements

0 days

Mon 6/27/05

203 days

“Wed 1/5/05

56 days

" Wed 1/5/05

Mon 6/27/05

"'Mon 10/24/05

=
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Final Inputs to CCB

0 days

Mon 6/27/05

Mon 8/27/05

=
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Development and Unit Test

=
~

CCB Approval to build 5.0

120 days

Wed 3/30/05

Mon 8/18/05

0 days:

9/20/05

-
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Initial build and delivery to TD$

0 days

Tue 9/20/05 | |

9120105

Tue 9/20/05

-
©

Controlled Anomaly Quckiix

24 days

Wed 9/21/05

Mon 10/24/05

)
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TDS SI&T

5 days

Wed 9/21/05

Tue 9/27/05

38
=

TDS end-to-end checkout

5 days

Wed 9/28/05

Tue 10/4/05

N
]

Testing

33 days

Tue 10/4/05

Fri 11/18/05

N
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Operational in TDS

0 days

Tue 10/4/05

Tue 10/4/05

[
Y

Sustained Testing

28 days

Wed 10/5/05

Fri 11/11/05

MR
~N| D)

Validation Data Processing

28 days

Wed 10/5/05

shlp Review preparat;on
”"P'reshlp Review

5 days '
0 days

“Mon 11/14i08
Fri 11/18/08

Fri 11/11/05
Fri 11/18/05
'Fri 11/18/05

[\
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Transfer V5.0 to DAAC

25 days

Mon 11/21/05

Thu 12/29/05

N
o]

Packaglng and Shlppmg

[
Q

Delivery ta DAAG and NOAA

5 days

o days r

(4]
-

JPL Support to DAAC

20 days

Mon 11/21/05
‘Tue 11/29/05

“Wed 11/30/05

Tue 11/29/05| :

Tue 11/29/05
Thu 12/29/05

[
K

DAAC I&T

20 days

Wed 11/30/05

Thu 12/29/05

L
o

Validation Report Due

Q days

Wed 12/21/05!

Wed 12/21/05

(6]
e

Public Data Release V5.0

0 days’

Tue 1/3/06

Tue 1/3/08




































